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Outline

Experiments versus predictions

Why are predictions robust?

Mew physics

LIS similanties and differences




MNuclear hurning

dp — “He+ 2t + v, + 25 MeV
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Combined standard model

mtandard solar trodel

+

mtandard electrowealk theory




Total Rates: Stenderd Medel va, Experiment
EBahreall-Pirspon=auli &3

;§:§ oL liELIE
A

-4

TEEL
] Bl
. = RPN
Ll Rt I

i HEG=0.E]

FEIEArS Eoniva.  Ra0F
i H, U Ga
T Wa @K P EEE Expafimentd @

EOW UM



d 7] RBote va Time

Yepr of Pukl




iModel—-Sun} Bun

ol
005
.08
.0

L0

=002
.04
— 0.0
005

-l

—
Svund yelocilies

Bahrall=Pinsonoeaull B

LWL + DIS0N Measurement

+ "Bn lowered (1 aff Qa)

.DE.

.

06 0.8
HAH,




(;lohal comparison of N O oscillation
scenarios to experiments
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Similarities

Mew messenger

Physicists doing astronomy

[Tninteresting to real astronomers

Test accepted physical principle

gl e with the noise
ecades
Stimulates theory

Unanticipated realts 7
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